
Bombproof expedition 
duffle bag

MODEL

Volume
Dimensions
Weight
Product Code

80

82 L
L60×W38×H34 cm
1230 g
HLT0049

110

110 L
L76×W42×H38 cm
1540 g
HLT0050

150

150 L
L86×W45×H40 cm
1850 g
HLT0051

Crocodile – 004

Premium shoulder straps and 
carry handle

Use the lid as a mat for 
clothing changes

VOID

The Void is our bombproof do anything duffle bag. 
Perfect for everyday outdoor use, long haul flights 
around the world or for expeditions to the greater 
ranges. It uses a combination of tough 1000D Cordura 
with a 2 m hydrostatic head and a durable 840D double 
TPU fabric to the base. With no ground level seams this 
bag offers a high level of weather protection for your kit 
wherever you go. The unique positioning of the main 
zipper gives great access to the main compartment 
and even the option to use the lid as a mat for clothing 
changes.

FEATURES

•	 Comes in three sizes: 80, 110 and 150
•	 Main: Tough 1000D single PU coated Cordura fabric 

with a 2 m hydrostatic head and DWR for rain protection
•	 Base: Durable & waterproof 840D HT double 

TPU coated Nylon fabric so no ground level water 
penetration

•	 #10 YKK main zip opening with locking option. Covered 
for improved weather protection

•	 Sewn construction
•	 Outer zipped end & back pockets
•	 Inner zipped end & front pocket
•	 ID window with contact card
•	 End carry handles
•	 Premium shoulder straps and carry handle
•	 Top and side daisy chain webbing
•	 Internal compression straps


