



Premium shoulder straps and carry handle



Use the lid as a mat for clothing changes



Bombproof expedition duffle bag

The Void is our bombproof do anything duffle bag. Perfect for everyday outdoor use, long haul flights around the world or for expeditions to the greater ranges. It uses a combination of tough 1000D Cordura with a 2 m hydrostatic head and a durable 840D double TPU fabric to the base. With no ground level seams this bag offers a high level of weather protection for your kit wherever you go. The unique positioning of the main zipper gives great access to the main compartment and even the option to use the lid as a mat for clothing changes.

FEATURES

- Comes in three sizes: 80, 110 and 150
- Main: Tough 1000D single PU coated Cordura fabric with a 2 m hydrostatic head and DWR for rain protection
- Base: Durable & waterproof 840D HT double TPU coated Nylon fabric so no ground level water penetration
- #10 YKK main zip opening with locking option. Covered for improved weather protection
- · Sewn construction
- Outer zipped end & back pockets
- Inner zipped end & front pocket
- ID window with contact card
- End carry handles
- · Premium shoulder straps and carry handle
- Top and side daisy chain webbing
- Internal compression straps

MODEL	80	110	150
Volume	82 L	110 L	150 L
Dimensions	L60×W38×H34 cm	L76×W42×H38 cm	L86×W45×H40 cm
Weight	1230 g	1540 g	1850 g
Product Code	HLT0049	HLT0050	HLT0051

